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ID Name Gender DOB Email

1 Walt Disney M 12/05/1950 Disneywalt@gmail.com

2 Alejandra Owens F 06/12/1971 Alejandra02@gmail.com

3 David Whitehouse M 03/04/1983 Davidav@yahoo.com

4 Bradford Flaker M 01/29/1986 Bradmad@aol.com

5 Hyacinth  Hamor F 06/27/1975 Hyachiii222@gmail.com

6 Christian Solos M 12/19/1998 Christian23@gmail.com

7 Tari  Rodriguez F 10/22/1989 Tarimari@ymail.com

8 Mee Molita M 11/28/1980 Mee_304lee@gmail.com

9 Herta Bird F 01/17/1982 HertaBerta@gmail.com

10 Gita  Frazier F 04/12/1974 Gitafreemi@gmail.com

11 Loraine Destiny F 06/25/1992 Loraine89@gmail.com

12 Tashia Ryan F 02/04/1982 Taisha22@yahoo.com

13 Elenora Rusjos F 04/05/1972 Elenora34@yahoo.com

14 Andrew Gailer M 09/11/1975 Andrewgrufd@gmail.com

15 Gigi Murray F 06/15/1976 Gigi419@gmail.com

16 Larraine Thomas F 01/03/1980 Larraine_28@gmail.com

17 Ludie Balwick F 11/30/1986 Ludimy90@gmail.com

18 Cari Sharnick F 12/26/1996 CAriMari@yahoo.com

19 Sheena Zara F 05/13/1967 Sheena47@yahoo.com

20 Mason Jar M 12/18/1969 Masonjars@gmail.com

21 Jamie Oliver M 04/28/1981 Jamie77_hash@gmail.com

22 Mark Thompson M 02/19/1990 Mark123@yahoo.com

23 Tony Lovelace M 05/08/1992 Tony@sbcglobal.net

24 Sara Yang F 01/01/2001 Sara01@yahoo.com

25 Archie Andrews M 05/19/1999 Archie@yahoo.com

26 Betty cooper F 09/18/2000 BettyC@yahho.com

27 Veronica Lordge F 12/12/1960 VeronicaLodge@gmail.com

28  Peter Pan M 11/11/1952 PeterParker@sbcglobal.net

29 Samuel Roy M 12/31/1970 Samu3218@gmail.com

30 Colburn Fernandes M 06/07/1993 ColburnD@sbcglobal.net

31 Destiny Child F 07/15/1998 Desi@gmail.com

32 Crystal Roy F 12/28/1989 Crystal89@yahoo.com

33 Thomas Pain M 08/17/1975 ThomasT78@yahoo.com

34 William D"souza M 01/10/1991 Will1991@sbcglobal.net

35 Amy Vang F 05/20/1990 AmyS@yahoo.com

36 Allison Young F 03/18/1961 Allison90@yahoo.com

37 Jughead Jones M 04/20/1969 JugheadJ26@gmail.com

38 Hannah Moth F 02/14/1995 HannahBaker@gmail.com

39 Sheri Cherry F 07/10/1987 Sheri23@gmail.com

40 Jeff City M 10/20/1982 Je672@gmail.com

41 Brittany Spear F 10/20/1977 Brit98@yahoo.com

42 Al Capone M 12/08/1947 GangstaNo1@yahoo.com
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43 John Gotti M 10/09/1945 newyorksfinest@gmail.com

44 George Barnes M 10/01/1978 machinegunkell1@gmail.com

45 Jackie Chan M 04/30/1990 fighterchan09@aol.com

46 Serena Williams F 06/25/1993 tennisstarwill@yahoo.com

47 Tom Brady M 05/30/1978 thegoat6@gmail.com

48 Kanye West M 04/03/1978 collegedropout@yahoo.com

49 Charlie Sheen M 07/09/1968 twoinahalfmen@gmail.com

50 Floyd Mayweather M 05/05/1970 undefeated500@hotmail.co

51 Benjamin Castillo M 01/13/1991 benjicastillo13@gmail.com

52 Nicki Minaj F 07/30/1986 minaj86@gmail.com

53 Monique Kraft F 02/09/1988 kraftgirl88@gmail.com

54 Kevin Johnson M 05/05/1975 kingsgolden1@att.net

55 Katy Perry F 02/04/1998 superstargirl@yahoo.com

56 Ana Cheri F 03/03/1996 cherifitness96@hotmail.com

57 Cristiano Ronaldo M 05/10/1987 bichochamp@gmail.com

58 Michael Scott M 04/01/1988 mscottboss@yahoo.com

59 Earvin Johnson M 03/02/1960 magicjohnson88@gmail.com

60 Erika Valenzuela F 01/30/1990 valenzuela210@aol.com

61 Han Solo M 07/29/1979 jabbasucksx@gmail.com

62 Luke Skywalker M 08/14/1979 red5force@yahoo.com

63 Kirby Superstar M 09/27/1991 eateverything91@yahoo.com

64 Spike Speaelg M 05/23/1987 spacecowboy88@gmail.com

65 Ed Sherman M 07/21/1978 peefect14441@yahoo.com

66 Mario Mario M 06/10/1981 peachisbest81@yahoo.com

67 Princess Peach F 02/28/1954 mario67@yahoo.com

68 Chris Redfield M 02/14/2000 punchesbolders420@gmail.c

69 Clair Redfield F 03/15/2001 bikerjacket768@yahoo.com

70 Ada Wong F 12/14/1976 reddressnights1234@gmail.c

71 Leon Kennedy M 01/28/1989 brokenbutterfly818@gmail.c

72 Ashley Burk F 03/25/1984 prettyponies898@yahoo.com

73 Albert Wesker M 06/25/1963 notsecretlyevil99@yahoo.co

74 Jill Valentine F 04/25/1995 meandmylockpick@gmail.co

75 Andrew Ryan M 09/19/1996 areyouamanoraslave45@gm

76 Nick Fontain M 06/21/1978 wouldyoukindly999@gmail.c

77 Scanlon Shorthall M 10/24/1919 themeatmanscube@hotmail.

78 Pike Trickfoot F 11/30/1945 serranrayschosen@gmail.co

79 Grog Strongjaw M 01/02/2003 Dwarventhrower@aol.com

80 Vexalia Derolo F 03/05/2003 Vexwink@gmail.com

81 Carl Farrell M 05/04/1998 carlrocks@hotmail.com

82 Berenice Farrell F 03/30/1997 berenicelovescarl@hotmail.c

83 John Westly M 07/08/1956 johnwestly@gmail.com

84 Chun-li Westly F 09/12/1956 chunli56@gmail.com
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85 Alex Barajas M 12/17/1990 abarajas@yahoo.com

86 Xiomara East F 09/18/1990 xio@aol.com

87 Anthony Keyes M 06/22/1948 keyeswelder@gmail.com

88 Frank Lyons M 02/24/1981 frankielovesturtles@gmail.co

89 Kim Ferkel F 04/04/1978 kimmyf@hotmail.com

90 Ashley Yee F 11/16/1988 ashleyyee88@aol.com

91 Hector Garcia M 05/14/1965 hectorgarcia@gmail.com

92 Julian Brown M 07/24/1980 juliansjustdesserts@yahoo.co

93 Taylor Chung F 08/15/1992 taytay92@gmail.com

94 Sandra Reed F 03/17/1975 cookinwithsandy@gmail.com

95 Danny Turner M 07/20/1997 danny_turner@yahoo.com

96 Victoria Parker F 08/08/1980 vickyp@hotmail.com

97 Anna Barnes F 06/18/1975 annabanana@aol.com

98 Angela Moraga F 10/09/1950 angelalovesbirds@gmail.com

99 Brandon Stevenson M 03/24/1977 brandeezy77@yahoo.com

100 Shelly Clark F 05/07/1997 nurseshelly@hotmail.com

101 Daniel Schmit M 08/18/1997 therealestD@live.com

102 Laura Roiolli F 11/11/1982 professorl@gmail.com

103 Ron Anderson M 12/15/1980 Ron@hotmail.com

104 Jack Spillzburg M 01/04/1975 JackSpillzburg@gmail.com

105 Jillian Anderson F 02/07/1975 JillianAnderson@gmail.com

106 Julie Brown F 06/05/1980 JulieBrown@gmail.com

107 Christine Black F 08/15/1989 ChristineBlack@gmail.com

108 Bill Black M 12/15/1992 BillBlack@gmail.com

109 Jessica Braga F 12/05/1990 JessicaBraga@gmail.com

110 Joe Braga M 07/05/1994 JoeBraga@gmail.com

111 Bryan Gonzalez M 08/08/1996 BryanGonzalez@gmail.com

112 Bill Mitchell M 11/05/1972 BillMitchell@gmail.com

113 Theodore Flemming M 03/31/1987 TheodoreFlemming@gmail.c

114 John Smalls M 07/12/1986 JohnSmalls@gmail.com

115 Ben Bernanke M 12/01/1978 BenBernanke@gmail.com

116 Marriner Eccles M 04/03/1990 MarrinerEccles@gmail.com

117 Robin Chang F 02/22/1996 RobinChang@gmail.com

118 Sean Sanders M 12/19/1997 SeanSanders@gmail.com

119 Christian Sanders M 11/18/1996 ChristianSanders@gmail.com

120 Ron Blu M 01/18/1985 RonBlu@gmail.com

121 Ashley Cooper F 04/08/1987 AshleyCooper@gmail.com

122 John Strazuski M 09/09/1994 JohnStrazuski@gmail.com

123 Heather Northrop F 08/18/1967 prettyinpink78@yahoo.com

124 Bonnie Wakefield F 12/23/1949 Bonboncity555@live.com

125 Erin Galvin F 01/13/1990 Erinnn80@hotmail.com

126 Morgan Bell F 04/15/1987 Puppiesforlife@hotmail.com



3/27/2019All Donors

Page 4

ID Name Gender DOB Email

127 Richard Newman M 06/07/1999 Richierichnew@hotmail.com

128 Mindy Schwartz F 06/30/1978 Schwartz88@gmail.com

129 Bari Monroe F 08/09/1955 Barisberries@yahoo.com

130 Sarah Curtsinger F 09/01/1989 loopy4ever@gmail.com

131 Alex Johnson M 07/07/1979 Rescuework45@gmail.com

132 Kaitlyn Martin F 02/13/1987 KailynMartin@gmail.com

133 Wendy Michaels F 09/01/1940 snooks12@live.com

134 Cindy Thompson F 12/01/1978 CindyT@hotmail.com

135 William Anderson M 03/03/1986 Willur1@gmail.com

136 Andrew Shae M 05/16/1988 Shaeamichael@live.com

137 Don Thompson M 08/23/1967 Donanddawn@sbcglobal.com

138 Gina King F 11/05/1997 Ginaginaginarocks@yahoo.co

139 Kim Monroe F 10/30/1976 raisepupsforapurpose@gmail


